Absentee Ballot Statistics
June 4, 2024 Primary Election

County/ Party / Receipt Method
Counter / In-Office
United States Representative District 1
Democrat
Republican
Libertarian
United States Representative District 2
Democrat
No Party
Republican
Libertarian
United States Representative District 3
Democrat
No Party
Republican
Libertarian
United States Representative District 4
Democrat
Republican
Libertarian
E-Mail
United States Representative District 2
Republican
United States Representative District 3
Republican
United States Representative District 4
Democrat
Health Care Facility
United States Representative District 1
Democrat
Republican
Libertarian
United States Representative District 2
Democrat
Republican
Libertarian
United States Representative District 3
Democrat
Republican
Libertarian
United States Representative District 4
Democrat
Republican
Libertarian
Mail
United States Representative District 1
Democrat

Requested

3343
800
2529
14
3193
968
1
2216
8
4378
1944
2
2421
11
4980
726
4236
18

PR R R R

348
177
168

905
577
318
10
150
57
91

968
388
562

18

2147
1170

Issued

3343
800
2529
14
3193
968
1
2216
8
4378
1944
2
2421
11
4980
726
4236
18

PR PR R R

348
177
168

905
577
318
10
150
57
91

968
388
562

18

2147
1170

Prepared by the Office of lowa Secretary of State

Received
15894
3343
800
2529
14
3193
968
1
2216
8
4378
1944
2
2421
11
4980
726
4236
18

PR PR PR W

2371
348
177
168

905
577
318
10
150
57
91

2
968
388
562
18
7837
2147
1170

Data Pulled: 7:00 AM (UTC)

June 6, 2024



Absentee Ballot Statistics
June 4, 2024 Primary Election

County/ Party / Receipt Method Requested Issued Received
Republican 966 966 966
Libertarian 11 11 11

United States Representative District 2 1392 1392 1392
Democrat 638 638 638
Republican 748 748 748
Libertarian 6 6 6

United States Representative District 3 1797 1797 1797
Democrat 1160 1160 1160
Republican 633 633 633
Libertarian 4 4 4

United States Representative District 4 2501 2501 2501
Democrat 687 687 687
Republican 1799 1799 1799
Libertarian 15 15 15

Ballot not yet returned by voter 2078 1964

United States Representative District 1 687 649
Democrat 417 398
No Party 2 1
Republican 236 222
Libertarian 32 28

United States Representative District 2 411 393
Democrat 248 236
Republican 151 147
Libertarian 12 10

United States Representative District 3 375 343
Democrat 248 230
No Party 2 2
Republican 121 107
Libertarian 4 4

United States Representative District 4 605 579
Democrat 287 281
No Party 1 1
Republican 280 262
Libertarian 37 35

Satellite 3769

United States Representative District 1 2432 2432 2432
Democrat 1668 1668 1668
Republican 761 761 761
Libertarian 3 3 3

United States Representative District 2 443 443 443
Democrat 309 309 309
Republican 134 134 134

United States Representative District 3 118 118 118
Democrat 113 113 113
Republican 5 5 5

United States Representative District 4 776 776 776

Data Pulled: 7:00 AM (UTC)
Prepared by the Office of lowa Secretary of State June 6, 2024



Absentee Ballot Statistics
June 4, 2024 Primary Election

County/ Party / Receipt Method
Democrat
Republican
Libertarian
Drop Box
United States Representative District 1
Democrat
Republican
United States Representative District 2
Democrat
Republican
United States Representative District 3
Democrat
Republican
Libertarian
United States Representative District 4
Democrat
Republican
Grand Total

Prepared by the Office of lowa Secretary of State

Requested

199
574
3

32
21
11
53
38
15
106
95
10
1
129
65
64

199
574
3

32
21
11
53
38
15
106
95
10
1
129
65
64

32272 32158

Issued Received

199
574
3
320
32
21
11
53
38
15
106
95
10
1
129
65
64
30194

Data Pulled: 7:00 AM (UTC)

June 6, 2024



