Absentee Ballot Statistics June 4, 2024 Primary Election

ounty/ Party / Receipt Method	Requested	Issued	Receive
Counter / In-Office	questeu	155454	1589
United States Representative District 1	3343	3343	334
Democrat	800	800	80
Republican	2529		252
Libertarian	14	14	1
United States Representative District 2	3193	3193	319
Democrat	968	968	90
No Party	1	1	
, Republican	2216	2216	22:
Libertarian	8	8	
United States Representative District 3	4378	4378	43
Democrat	1944	1944	194
No Party	2	2	
, Republican	2421	2421	242
Libertarian	11	11	
United States Representative District 4	4980	4980	498
Democrat	726	726	7:
Republican	4236	4236	423
Libertarian	18	18	
E-Mail			
United States Representative District 2	1	1	
Republican	1	1	
United States Representative District 3	1	1	
Republican	1	1	
United States Representative District 4	1	1	
Democrat	1	1	
Health Care Facility			23
United States Representative District 1	348	348	34
Democrat	177	177	1
Republican	168	168	10
Libertarian	3	3	
United States Representative District 2	905	905	9(
Democrat	577	577	5
Republican	318	318	3:
Libertarian	10	10	:
United States Representative District 3	150	150	1!
Democrat	57	57	į
Republican	91	91	9
Libertarian	2	2	
United States Representative District 4	968	968	90
Democrat	388	388	38
Republican	562	562	50
Libertarian	18	18	:
Mail			783
United States Representative District 1	2147	2147	214
Democrat	1170	1170	117

Data Pulled: 7:00 AM (UTC)

Absentee Ballot Statistics June 4, 2024 Primary Election

Julie 4, 2024 Filliary	LIECTION		
County/ Party / Receipt Method	Requested	Issued	Received
Republican	966	966	966
Libertarian	11	11	11
United States Representative District 2	1392	1392	1392
Democrat	638	638	638
Republican	748	748	748
Libertarian	6	6	6
United States Representative District 3	1797	1797	1797
Democrat	1160	1160	1160
Republican	633	633	633
Libertarian	4	4	4
United States Representative District 4	2501	2501	2501
Democrat	687	687	687
Republican	1799	1799	1799
Libertarian	15	15	15
Ballot not yet returned by voter	2078	1964	
United States Representative District 1	687	649	
Democrat	417	398	
No Party	2	1	
Republican	236	222	
Libertarian	32	28	
United States Representative District 2	411	393	
Democrat	248	236	
Republican	151	147	
Libertarian	12	10	
United States Representative District 3	375	343	
Democrat	248	230	
No Party	2	2	
Republican	121	107	
Libertarian	4	4	
United States Representative District 4	605	579	
Democrat	287	281	
No Party	1	1	
Republican	280	262	
Libertarian	37	35	
Satellite	•		3769
United States Representative District 1	2432	2432	2432
Democrat	1668	1668	1668
Republican	761	761	761
Libertarian	3	3	3
United States Representative District 2	443	443	443
Democrat	309	309	309
Republican	134	134	134
United States Representative District 3	118	118	118
Democrat Democrat	113	113	113
Republican	5	5	5
United States Representative District 4	776	776	776
omica states representative District 4	770	,,,	770

Data Pulled: 7:00 AM (UTC)

Absentee Ballot Statistics June 4, 2024 Primary Election

County/ Party / Receipt Method	Requested	Issued	Received
Democrat	199	199	199
Republican	574	574	574
Libertarian	3	3	3
Drop Box			320
United States Representative District 1	32	32	32
Democrat	21	21	21
Republican	11	11	11
United States Representative District 2	53	53	53
Democrat	38	38	38
Republican	15	15	15
United States Representative District 3	106	106	106
Democrat	95	95	95
Republican	10	10	10
Libertarian	1	1	1
United States Representative District 4	129	129	129
Democrat	65	65	65
Republican	64	64	64
Grand Total	32272	32158	30194

Data Pulled: 7:00 AM (UTC)